®
TDS   |   SDS   |   OPERATING MANUAL
NP eco Pumps
Energy-Efficient Ground Water Pumping
Pa
ge
 1
 o

Newton NP eco Pumps are available with the Newton
CDM pumping system range as a fully built assembly.
Refer to Newton Titan-Pro TDS for more information on
built systems and the corresponding battery back-up
system for operation during power outage.
SERVICING
Pumps should be serviced by trained and qualified pump
engineers. Please call Newton Waterproofing for an
approved service engineer in your area.
BATTERY BACK-UP SYSTEMS
The following battery back-up systems are available to
ensure continued pumping during power outage:
Matched Battery Back-up Systems Including Battery
Pump Inverter Battery Battery Back-up
Purchase Code
NP400 eco 12/800/35 38 Ah BB1K38
NP400 eco 12/800/35 60 Ah BB1K60
NP400 eco 12/800/35 115 Ah BB1K115
NP750 eco 12/2000/80 60 Ah BB18K60
NP750 eco 12/2000/82 115 Ah BB18K115
Please note that the Victron Inverters and batteries that
make up the Newton Battery Back-Up systems can also
be sized and purchased separately for systems that
require enhanced protection provided by larger batteries